
 

616 ÄSZ−Lebenstedt − SZ−Fredenberg

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 61 1 3 71 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33

45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14
46.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14
47.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14
48.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 48.13 18.14
50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14
52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14
54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14
55.5 25.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 25.11 55.11 25.12 55.12 25.13 55.13 25.14

10.7
56.5 26.6 56.6 11.7 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14
57.5 27.6 57.6 12.7 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.10 57.10 27.11 57.11 27.12 57.12 27.13 57.13 27.14
58.5 28.6 58.6 13.7 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14
59.5 29.6 59.6 14.7 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14
00.6 30.6 00.7 15.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14

17.7
02.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14
03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14
06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14
08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13 38.13 08.14 38.14
09.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14
10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.11 10.12 40.12 10.13 40.13 10.14 40.14
11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 11.13 41.13 11.14 41.14
12.6 42.6 12.7 42.7 12.8 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13 42.13 12.14 42.14
14.6 44.6 14.7 22.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12 44.12 14.13 44.13 14.14 44.14
15.6 45.6 15.7 23.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14
16.6 46.6 16.7 24.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14
17.6 47.6 17.7 25.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14
18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 48.13 18.14 48.14
20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14
21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14
22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14
23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14
24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14

Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abSZ−Leb., Friedhof
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Moränenweg

anSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle

Fahrt 35 37 39 41 43 47 49 51 53

45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20
46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
48.14 18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20
54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 46.17 46.18 46.19 46.20
55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20

56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
57.14 27.15 57.15 27.16 57.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20
59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20

02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20
06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21
09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21
10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16 11.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
12.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21
14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21
20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16 21.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21
22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21

Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abSZ−Leb., Friedhof
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Moränenweg

anSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle



 

616 ÄSZ−Fredenberg − SZ−Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 2 4 102 6 104 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 106 30 32

10.13
17.13
18.13
19.13

28.6 58.6 28.7 38.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 22.13 28.13 58.13
29.6 59.6 29.7 39.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 23.13 29.13 59.13
30.6 00.7 30.7 40.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 24.13 30.13 00.14
31.6 01.7 31.7 41.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 25.13 31.13 01.14
32.6 02.7 32.7 42.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 26.13 32.13 02.14
33.6 03.7 33.7 43.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 27.13 33.13 03.14
35.6 05.7 35.7 45.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13 29.13 35.13 05.14
37.6 07.7 37.7 46.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 31.13 37.13 07.14
38.6 08.7 38.7 47.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13 32.13 38.13 08.14
39.6 09.7 39.7 48.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 33.13 39.13 09.14
41.6 11.7 40.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 11.13 35.13 41.13 11.14
42.6 12.7 41.7 42.7 12.8 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13 36.13 42.13 12.14
43.6 13.7 42.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.11 13.12 43.12 13.13 37.13 43.13 13.14
44.6 14.7 43.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12 44.12 14.13 38.13 44.13 14.14
45.6 15.7 44.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 39.13 45.13 15.14

47.7 41.13
48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 48.13 18.14
50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14

49.7
51.6 21.7 51.7 50.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14

53.7 53.7
52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14
53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14
55.6 25.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 25.11 55.11 25.12 55.12 25.13 55.13 25.14
56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14
57.6 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.10 57.10 27.11 57.11 27.12 57.12 27.13 57.13 27.14
58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14
59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14
01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14
02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14
04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14
05.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13 35.13 05.14 35.14
06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14
07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14

Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abSZ−Leb., Goethestr.
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Kampstraße
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Fred., Eissporthalle
SZ−Fred., E.−Ollenh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., City−Kino
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Kampstraße
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Goethestr.
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.

anSZ−Leb., Friedhof

Fahrt 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20
32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20
35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 45.17 45.18 45.19 45.20
37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20
38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16 11.17 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
42.14 12.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20
43.14 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20
44.14 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20

48.14 18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21

51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16 21.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21

52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16 25.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 05.21
56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 26.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
57.14 27.15 57.15 27.16 57.16 27.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 28.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 29.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 31.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21
02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 34.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21
07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 17.21

Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abSZ−Leb., Goethestr.
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Kampstraße
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Fred., Eissporthalle
SZ−Fred., E.−Ollenh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., City−Kino
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Kampstraße
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Goethestr.
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.

anSZ−Leb., Friedhof



 

616 Ã
SZ−Lebenstedt − SZ−Fredenberg

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 541 501 503 505 507 509 511 513 515 517 519 521 523 525 527 529

37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20
38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
44.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20
46.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 46.19 46.20
47.5 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20
48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20
51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
52.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20
54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20
58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21
01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21
06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21
12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
13.6 13.7 13.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21

Mo−Fr an Ferientagen

abSZ−Leb., Friedhof
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Moränenweg

anSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle

 

616 Æ
SZ−Fredenberg − SZ−Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 502 504 506 508 510 512 514 516 518 520 522 524 526 528 530

38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20
42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20
45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 45.20
47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20
48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20
53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20
54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20
58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21
01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21
02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 05.21
06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21
12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21
17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 17.21

Mo−Fr an Ferientagen

abSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle
SZ−Fred., E.−Ollenh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.

anSZ−Leb., Friedhof



 

616 Ã
SZ−Lebenstedt − SZ−Fredenberg

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 203 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227 229

37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20
38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20
46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 46.19 46.20
47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20
48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20
51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20
54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20
58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21
01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21
02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21
06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21
12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
13.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21
14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21

Samstag

abSZ−Leb., Friedhof
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Moränenweg

anSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle

 

616 Æ
SZ−Fredenberg − SZ−Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28     Gültig ab 13. Dezember 2020

Fahrt 204 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230

38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20
39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20
40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20
41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20
42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20
43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20
45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 45.20
47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20
48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 48.20
49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20
51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20
52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20
53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20
54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20
55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20
58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20
00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21
01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21
02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21
03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21
05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 05.21
06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21
07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21
08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21
09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21
12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21
14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21
16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21
17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 17.21

Samstag

abSZ−Fred., Eissporthalle
SZ−Fred., E.−Ollenh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., GS Dürerring
SZ−Fred., Leiblweg
SZ−Fred., D.−Bonh.−Str.
SZ−Fred., J.−Leber−Str.
SZ−Fred., Schule
SZ−Fred., Hüttenring
SZ−Bruchm., Brücke
SZ−Leb., Bruchmachtersenstr.
SZ−Leb., An der Windmühle
SZ−Leb., Süd
SZ−Leb., Schölkegraben
SZ−Leb., V.Ostertal
SZ−Leb., Stadtweg
SZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Rathaus
SZ−Leb., Krankenhaus
SZ−Leb., W.−Kunze−Ring
SZ−Leb., Gesemannstraße
SZ−Leb., Schäferkamp
SZ−Leb., J.−S.−Bach−Str.
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Wildkamp
SZ−Leb., Ladenzentrum
SZ−Leb., Kranichdamm
SZ−Engelnstedt
SZ−Leb., Gesellensteig
SZ−Leb., Abzw. Neißestr.

anSZ−Leb., Friedhof


